Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.

KAPUNDA

R Hornsey Patrons
Trophy 300 Yards

Saturday, 19 October 2024

‘QIFLES GLU6
1st 2nd

Target Rifle
(Max 100.20)
Guyatt F 48.02 47.02
Hoerisch J 47.04 44.03
Doddridge N 44.00 45.02
Litchfield T 37.00 34.00
F Standard
(Max 120.20)
Kanik E 58.04 59.05
Dayman P 58.01 53.02
Litchfield P 49.00 54.02
Neldner G 45.01 46.00
F Open
(Max 120.20)

RPGHIATIIN 59.05 59.04
Otto T 60.04 54.02
Taylor J 56.01 56.01
F/TR
(Max 120.20)

Kanik P 54.01 54.02
Davies G 45.00 41.00
Sporting/Hunting
(Max 100.20)
Smithson S 47.05 49.04
Shepherd D 44.00 48.05
Smith A 33.00 35.00
CONDITIONS Start Time ToTPErALIe
1.00pm 19°
WINNER  Adam Pohl

O/R

95.04
91.07
89.02
71.00

117.09
111.03
103.02
91.01

118.09
114.06
112.02

108.03
86.00

96.09
92.05
68.00

Wind

SSW < 15 kph

LEGEND

Top Off Rifle
Possible
Sniper
% Used if % Used if over
Hcp under limit limit Sniper
6.00 83.33% NA 16.00
4.75 DNR  189.47% | 16.00
17.00 64.71% NA 16.00
20.00 DNR 145.00% 14.00
450 66.67% NA 23.03
11.75 76.60% NA 22.02
8.75 DNR  194.29% 19.00
2275 DNR 127.47% 18.00
3.25 [6154%] NA  21.02
4.75 DNR  126.32% | 23.02
8.00 100.00% NA 21.02
10.00 DNR 120.00% | 19.01
19.00 DNR 178.95% 18.00
6.25 64.00% NA 17.01
4.75 DNR 168.42% 17.01
IS NA NA 13.00
Light Other

Bright

Pleasant

using 61.54% of handicap

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting

http://www.bom.gov.au/salforecasts/nuriootpa.shtm|
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