

Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.



R Hornsey Patrons Trophy 300 Yards

Saturday, 19 October 2024

LEGEND

Handicap Winner
Top Off Rifle
Possible
Sniper

	1st	2nd	O/R	Hcp	% Used if under limit	% Used if over limit	Sniper	
Target Rifle (Max 100.20)								
Guyatt F	48.02	47.02	95.04	6.00	83.33%	NA	16.00	4,3,5,4
Hoerisch J	47.04	44.03	91.07	4.75	DNR	189.47%	16.00	5,4,3,4
Doddridge N	44.00	45.02	89.02	17.00	64.71%	NA	16.00	5,4,3,4
Litchfield T	37.00	34.00	71.00	20.00	DNR	145.00%	14.00	
F Standard (Max 120.20)								
Kanik E	58.04	59.05	117.09	4.50	66.67%	NA	23.03	
Dayman P	58.01	53.02	111.03	11.75	76.60%	NA	22.02	
Litchfield P	49.00	54.02	103.02	8.75	DNR	194.29%	19.00	
Neldner G	45.01	46.00	91.01	22.75	DNR	127.47%	18.00	
F Open (Max 120.20)								
Pohl A	59.05	59.04	118.09	3.25	61.54%	NA	21.02	
Otto T	60.04	54.02	114.06	4.75	DNR	126.32%	23.02	
Taylor J	56.01	56.01	112.02	8.00	100.00%	NA	21.02	
F / TR (Max 120.20)								
Kanik P	54.01	54.02	108.03	10.00	DNR	120.00%	19.01	
Davies G	45.00	41.00	86.00	19.00	DNR	178.95%	18.00	
Sporting/Hunting (Max 100.20)								
Smithson S	47.05	49.04	96.09	6.25	64.00%	NA	17.01	3,V,4,5
Shepherd D	44.00	48.05	92.05	4.75	DNR	168.42%	17.01	3,4,5,V
Smith A	33.00	35.00	68.00	IS	NA	NA	13.00	

CONDITIONS

Start Time	Temperature at Start	Wind	Light	Other
1.00pm	19°	SSW < 15 kph	Bright	Pleasant

WINNER Adam Pohl using 61.54% of handicap

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting